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  Purchase Order Contract -Cleaning and Painting-
DATE: 02-25-2010

County Columbus Columbus Co. Bridges on US74/76
County # 23
Bridge#  30, 34, 50, 51, 52 & 56 DESCRIPTION: Cleaning and painting of bridges 
Project# B-4700AO

Engineer Estimate: $1,190,000.00 
Line Item Number Section Payment Unit Astron General Unit Saffo Unit Hames Unit Klicos

Item # Item Description Amount Type Price Bid Contracting, Inc Price Bid Contractors, Inc. Price Bid Contracting, Inc Price Bid Painting Co.
1 0000100000-N 800 Mobilization 1 L.S. 67,000.00$         67,000.00$           15,000.00$        15,000.00$           70,000.00$         70,000.00$            75,000.00$        75,000.00$            
2 4405000000-E 1110 Portable Work Zone Signs 401 SF 25.00$                10,025.00$           5.00$                 2,005.00$             8.50$                  3,408.50$              5.00$                 2,005.00$              
3 4415000000-N 1115 Flashing Arrow Panels, Type C 2 Ea. 350.00$              700.00$                3,000.00$          6,000.00$             3,900.00$           7,800.00$              100.00$             200.00$                 
4 4420000000-N 1120 Changeable Message Signs 3 Ea. 3,000.00$           9,000.00$             4,000.00$          12,000.00$           16,950.00$         50,850.00$            250.00$             750.00$                 
5 4430000000-N 1130 Drums 160 Ea. 15.00$                2,400.00$             75.00$               12,000.00$           33.50$                5,360.00$              15.00$               2,400.00$              
6 4435000000-N 1135 Cones 10 Ea. 200.00$              2,000.00$             42.00$               420.00$                33.50$                335.00$                 15.00$               150.00$                 
7 4480000000-N 1165 Truck Mounted Impact Att. (60 Mph) 1 Ea. 3,500.00$           3,500.00$             10,000.00$        10,000.00$           12,000.00$         12,000.00$            500.00$             500.00$                 
8 4516000000-N 1180 Skinny Drum 10 Ea. 200.00$              2,000.00$             35.00$               350.00$                27.25$                272.50$                 35.00$               350.00$                 
9 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item. -$                     -$                      -$                       -$                       

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #30 1 L.S. 127,027.12$       127,027.12$         132,000.00$      132,000.00$         130,000.00$       130,000.00$          166,642.00$      166,642.00$          
10 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #34 1 L.S. 171,000.00$       171,000.00$         166,500.00$      166,500.00$         170,000.00$       170,000.00$          237,977.00$      237,977.00$          
11 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #50 1 L.S. 218,572.70$       218,572.70$         234,000.00$      234,000.00$         250,000.00$       250,000.00$          345,358.00$      345,358.00$          
12 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #51 1 L.S. 132,466.80$       132,466.80$         142,500.00$      142,500.00$         130,000.00$       130,000.00$          173,928.00$      173,928.00$          
11 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #52 1 L.S. 150,205.03$       150,205.03$         165,750.00$      165,750.00$         150,000.00$       150,000.00$          205,174.00$      205,174.00$          
12 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #56 1 L.S. 230,104.25$       230,104.25$         251,000.00$      251,000.00$         260,000.00$       260,000.00$          371,433.00$      371,433.00$          
1,126,000.90$      1,149,525.00$      1,240,026.00$       1,581,867.00$       
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  Purchase Order Contract -Cleaning and Painting-
DATE: 02-25-2010

County Columbus Columbus Co. Bridges on US74/76
County # 23
Bridge#  30, 34, 50, 51, 52 & 56 DESCRIPTION: Cleaning and painting of bridges 
Project# B-4700AO

Engineer Estimate: $1,190,000.00 
Line Item Number Section Payment Unit V.H.P Unit M & J

Item # Item Description Amount Type Price Bid Enterprises, Inc Price Bid Constr., Inc.
1 0000100000-N 800 Mobilization 1 L.S. 100,000.00$       100,000.00$         137,750.00$      137,750.00$         
2 4405000000-E 1110 Portable Work Zone Signs 401 SF 2.00$                  802.00$                6.87$                 2,754.87$             
3 4415000000-N 1115 Flashing Arrow Panels, Type C 2 Ea. 2,000.00$           4,000.00$             1,890.00$          3,780.00$             
4 4420000000-N 1120 Changeable Message Signs 3 Ea. 5,000.00$           15,000.00$           8,100.00$          24,300.00$           
5 4430000000-N 1130 Drums 160 Ea. 15.00$                2,400.00$             6.00$                 960.00$                
6 4435000000-N 1135 Cones 10 Ea. 10.00$                100.00$                6.00$                 60.00$                  
7 4480000000-N 1165 Truck Mounted Impact Att. (60 Mph) 1 Ea. 6,000.00$           6,000.00$             13,500.00$        13,500.00$           
8 4516000000-N 1180 Skinny Drum 10 Ea. 15.00$                150.00$                6.00$                 60.00$                  
9 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item. -$                     -$                      

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #30 1 L.S. 185,500.00$       185,500.00$         215,115.00$      215,115.00$         
10 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #34 1 L.S. 264,600.00$       264,600.00$         307,200.00$      307,200.00$         
11 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #50 1 L.S. 384,000.00$       384,000.00$         445,815.00$      445,815.00$         
12 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #51 1 L.S. 193,500.00$       193,500.00$         224,520.00$      224,520.00$         
11 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #52 1 L.S. 228,500.00$       228,500.00$         264,855.00$      264,855.00$         
12 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item.

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #56 1 L.S. 412,980.00$       412,980.00$         479,475.00$      479,475.00$         
1,797,532.00$      2,120,144.87$      
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																Purchase Order Contract -Cleaning and Painting-

		DATE:		02-25-2010

		County		Columbus								Columbus Co. Bridges on US74/76

		County #		23

		Bridge#		30, 34, 50, 51, 52 & 56								DESCRIPTION:		Cleaning and painting of bridges

		Project#		B-4700AO

				Engineer Estimate: $1,190,000.00

		Line		Item Number		Section						Payment		Unit		Astron General		Unit		Saffo		Unit		Hames		Unit		Klicos

		Item #						Item Description		Amount		Type		Price Bid		Contracting, Inc		Price Bid		Contractors, Inc.		Price Bid		Contracting, Inc		Price Bid		Painting Co.

		1		0000100000-N		800		Mobilization		1		L.S.		$   67,000.00		$   67,000.00		$   15,000.00		$   15,000.00		$   70,000.00		$   70,000.00		$   75,000.00		$   75,000.00

		2		4405000000-E		1110		Portable Work Zone Signs		401		SF		$   25.00		$   10,025.00		$   5.00		$   2,005.00		$   8.50		$   3,408.50		$   5.00		$   2,005.00

		3		4415000000-N		1115		Flashing Arrow Panels, Type C		2		Ea.		$   350.00		$   700.00		$   3,000.00		$   6,000.00		$   3,900.00		$   7,800.00		$   100.00		$   200.00

		4		4420000000-N		1120		Changeable Message Signs		3		Ea.		$   3,000.00		$   9,000.00		$   4,000.00		$   12,000.00		$   16,950.00		$   50,850.00		$   250.00		$   750.00

		5		4430000000-N		1130		Drums		160		Ea.		$   15.00		$   2,400.00		$   75.00		$   12,000.00		$   33.50		$   5,360.00		$   15.00		$   2,400.00

		6		4435000000-N		1135		Cones		10		Ea.		$   200.00		$   2,000.00		$   42.00		$   420.00		$   33.50		$   335.00		$   15.00		$   150.00

		7		4480000000-N		1165		Truck Mounted Impact Att. (60 Mph)		1		Ea.		$   3,500.00		$   3,500.00		$   10,000.00		$   10,000.00		$   12,000.00		$   12,000.00		$   500.00		$   500.00

		8		4516000000-N		1180		Skinny Drum		10		Ea.		$   200.00		$   2,000.00		$   35.00		$   350.00		$   27.25		$   272.50		$   35.00		$   350.00

		9		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.								$   - 0				$   - 0				$   - 0				$   - 0

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #30		1		L.S.		$   127,027.12		$   127,027.12		$   132,000.00		$   132,000.00		$   130,000.00		$   130,000.00		$   166,642.00		$   166,642.00

		10		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #34		1		L.S.		$   171,000.00		$   171,000.00		$   166,500.00		$   166,500.00		$   170,000.00		$   170,000.00		$   237,977.00		$   237,977.00

		11		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #50		1		L.S.		$   218,572.70		$   218,572.70		$   234,000.00		$   234,000.00		$   250,000.00		$   250,000.00		$   345,358.00		$   345,358.00

		12		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #51		1		L.S.		$   132,466.80		$   132,466.80		$   142,500.00		$   142,500.00		$   130,000.00		$   130,000.00		$   173,928.00		$   173,928.00

		11		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #52		1		L.S.		$   150,205.03		$   150,205.03		$   165,750.00		$   165,750.00		$   150,000.00		$   150,000.00		$   205,174.00		$   205,174.00

		12		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #56		1		L.S.		$   230,104.25		$   230,104.25		$   251,000.00		$   251,000.00		$   260,000.00		$   260,000.00		$   371,433.00		$   371,433.00

																$   1,126,000.90				$   1,149,525.00				$   1,240,026.00				$   1,581,867.00

																Purchase Order Contract -Cleaning and Painting-

		DATE:		02-25-2010

		County		Columbus								Columbus Co. Bridges on US74/76

		County #		23

		Bridge#		30, 34, 50, 51, 52 & 56								DESCRIPTION:		Cleaning and painting of bridges

		Project#		B-4700AO

				Engineer Estimate: $1,190,000.00

		Line		Item Number		Section						Payment		Unit		V.H.P		Unit		M & J

		Item #						Item Description		Amount		Type		Price Bid		Enterprises, Inc		Price Bid		Constr., Inc.

		1		0000100000-N		800		Mobilization		1		L.S.		$   100,000.00		$   100,000.00		$   137,750.00		$   137,750.00

		2		4405000000-E		1110		Portable Work Zone Signs		401		SF		$   2.00		$   802.00		$   6.87		$   2,754.87

		3		4415000000-N		1115		Flashing Arrow Panels, Type C		2		Ea.		$   2,000.00		$   4,000.00		$   1,890.00		$   3,780.00

		4		4420000000-N		1120		Changeable Message Signs		3		Ea.		$   5,000.00		$   15,000.00		$   8,100.00		$   24,300.00

		5		4430000000-N		1130		Drums		160		Ea.		$   15.00		$   2,400.00		$   6.00		$   960.00

		6		4435000000-N		1135		Cones		10		Ea.		$   10.00		$   100.00		$   6.00		$   60.00

		7		4480000000-N		1165		Truck Mounted Impact Att. (60 Mph)		1		Ea.		$   6,000.00		$   6,000.00		$   13,500.00		$   13,500.00

		8		4516000000-N		1180		Skinny Drum		10		Ea.		$   15.00		$   150.00		$   6.00		$   60.00

		9		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.								$   - 0				$   - 0

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #30		1		L.S.		$   185,500.00		$   185,500.00		$   215,115.00		$   215,115.00

		10		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #34		1		L.S.		$   264,600.00		$   264,600.00		$   307,200.00		$   307,200.00

		11		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #50		1		L.S.		$   384,000.00		$   384,000.00		$   445,815.00		$   445,815.00

		12		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #51		1		L.S.		$   193,500.00		$   193,500.00		$   224,520.00		$   224,520.00

		11		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #52		1		L.S.		$   228,500.00		$   228,500.00		$   264,855.00		$   264,855.00

		12		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #56		1		L.S.		$   412,980.00		$   412,980.00		$   479,475.00		$   479,475.00

																$   1,797,532.00				$   2,120,144.87



&L&"Arial,Bold"&12
BRIDGE MANAGEMENT UNIT&C&"Arial,Bold"&14&UBID TABULATION FORM&R
&"Arial,Bold"&11&P of &N pages

New Sheet

Click this button if you need another sheet.

No Sheet

Click this button if you decide you don't want the 2nd sheet.

REMEMBER:
Use "SAVE AS" for this sheet by the BID Title, DO NOT SAVE THIS SHEET WITH ANYTHING ON IT!

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

REMEMBER:
Use "SAVE AS" for this sheet by the BID Title, DO NOT SAVE THIS SHEET WITH ANYTHING ON IT!

New Sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

REMEMBER:
Use "SAVE AS" for this sheet by the BID Title, DO NOT SAVE THIS SHEET WITH ANYTHING ON IT!

REMEMBER:
Use "SAVE AS" for this sheet by the BID Title, DO NOT SAVE THIS SHEET WITH ANYTHING ON IT!

Click this button if you need another sheet.

Click this button if you decide you don't want the 2nd sheet.



